Matkivskyi Vitalii Romanovych

Category Family member
Date of birth 1994

. IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKUIM anensauinHun cya, MNposiaHun
Last position . . . . .
cneuianicTt Bigainy 6yxrantepcbkoro obniky Ta 3BiTHOCTI

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 2
150 862,90 UAH



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Matkivskyi Roman Yosypovych father
IBAHO-®PAHKIBCbKUW ANENALINHWA CY T, ,

Judge

Matkivskyi Oleh Romanovych sibling
Matkivska Svitlana Viktorivna mother

onoBHe ynpaBniHHA NeHcinHoro oHay
YKpaiHu B IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKi obnacTi,
F0NoBHUIA cneuianicT 3aranbHOro Bigainy
ynpasniHHA aAMiHICTPaTUBHOIO
3abe3neyeHHsn

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8617
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8617
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8617
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/8617
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15520
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15579
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15579
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15579
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15579
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14938
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14938
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14938
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14938

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

IBAHO-PpaHKIBCbKMNN
anenauinHnm cya, MNposigHuin
creuianicT Bigainy
byxrantepcbkoro obniky Ta
3BiTHOCTI

IBAHO-PpPaHKIBCbKUN
anenauinHnm cyg, NposigHuin
crieuianicT sigainy
byxrantepcbkoro obniky Ta
3BIiTHOCTI

AnensauinHun cyn IsaHo-
dpaHKiBCbKOI 0bnacTi,
MpoBigHWUM crieuianicT Bigainy
byxrantepcbkoro obniky Ta
3BITHOCTI

Ivano-Frankivsk oblast (region)
Court of Appeal, MNMpoBigHWN
crieuianicT Bigainy
byxrantepcbkoro obniky Ta
3BIiTHOCTI

8 175,61

7 680,85

170,56

153,10

87
000,78

36
717,10

17
335,02

15
408,32


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f64748af-d513-41b3-9308-43087afe7ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15960271-6464-43f0-b2b1-e200f4c892a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f07a4acb-cdfd-4c49-b96e-19d7189a32e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b28939e8-774e-4fe5-90af-12dfc2afe26d

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

454,00

890,00

29
000,00

915,00

000,00

3
182,00

000,00

18
000,00

3
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f64748af-d513-41b3-9308-43087afe7ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f64748af-d513-41b3-9308-43087afe7ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f64748af-d513-41b3-9308-43087afe7ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15960271-6464-43f0-b2b1-e200f4c892a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15960271-6464-43f0-b2b1-e200f4c892a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15960271-6464-43f0-b2b1-e200f4c892a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f07a4acb-cdfd-4c49-b96e-19d7189a32e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f07a4acb-cdfd-4c49-b96e-19d7189a32e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f07a4acb-cdfd-4c49-b96e-19d7189a32e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b28939e8-774e-4fe5-90af-12dfc2afe26d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b28939e8-774e-4fe5-90af-12dfc2afe26d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b28939e8-774e-4fe5-90af-12dfc2afe26d

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f64748af-d513-41b3-9308-43087afe7ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15960271-6464-43f0-b2b1-e200f4c892a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f07a4acb-cdfd-4c49-b96e-19d7189a32e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b28939e8-774e-4fe5-90af-12dfc2afe26d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f64748af-d513-41b3-9308-43087afe7ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15960271-6464-43f0-b2b1-e200f4c892a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f07a4acb-cdfd-4c49-b96e-19d7189a32e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b28939e8-774e-4fe5-90af-12dfc2afe26d

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

2500.0 sq. m (1)

2500.0 sq. m (1)

2500.0 sq. m (1)

2500.0 sgq. m (1)

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

113.6 sq.
(1)

113.6 sq.
(1)

113.6 sq.
(1)

113.6 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f64748af-d513-41b3-9308-43087afe7ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15960271-6464-43f0-b2b1-e200f4c892a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f07a4acb-cdfd-4c49-b96e-19d7189a32e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b28939e8-774e-4fe5-90af-12dfc2afe26d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f64748af-d513-41b3-9308-43087afe7ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_15960271-6464-43f0-b2b1-e200f4c892a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f07a4acb-cdfd-4c49-b96e-19d7189a32e7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b28939e8-774e-4fe5-90af-12dfc2afe26d

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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